0901

0910

0915

0920

0930

Washington State Enhanced 9-1-1

Advisory Committee Briefing

December 19, 2019 — 9:00 AM
Agenda
Chair, Joann Boggs
Call in number: 877-820-7831 - Passcode:952001

ESInet Transition Update

Legislative Study/Workgroup Updates
2020 Meetings
Questions

Briefing Closed

Next Meeting — In-Person: January 16, 2020 9:00 AM
Environmental Services Building
9850 64" Street W.
University Place, WA 98467

Adam Wasserman
Andy Leneweaver

Cathy Jones-Gooding

JoAnn Boggs



