Washington State Enhanced 9-1-1 Advisory Committee Briefing December 19, 2019 – 9:00 AM Agenda *Chair, Joann Boggs* Call in number: 877-820-7831 · Passcode:952001

0901	ESInet Transition Update	Adam Wasserman Andy Leneweaver
0910	Legislative Study/Workgroup Updates	Cathy Jones-Gooding
0915	2020 Meetings	JoAnn Boggs
0920	Questions	
0930	Briefing Closed	

Next Meeting – In-Person: January 16, 2020 9:00 AM Environmental Services Building 9850 64th Street W. University Place, WA 98467